The Authority requests Proposals from qualified Respondents to provide bond advisory 

and compliance services in connection with the proposed Jefferson Terry development 

project, which will be located at the intersection of Terry Lane and US-380 and contain 

approximately three hundred ninety-three (393) dwelling units on certain real property to 

be acquired by the Authority (the “Project”).  The Authority anticipates serving as issuer 

of essential function bonds for the Project and has engaged a developer partner for the 

development of the Project.